Main Results s7-pnF ss=DNs 89=DNQ 90=DQ
ER EN

73e OLIVER (0)4 2394082 1x MYLES HENDERSON 2315051

2 127e JETT KATARZY 3528228 2 71 MICHAEL MOWERY 3925913
3 642 ETHAN SALMON 2222958 3 88 HENRY HAYES 511753
4 84 BRAXTON RAGAN 2320259 4 27 JAYMES ARNAIZ 2394128
5 22 JACKSON BROWN 2277309 5 14 RYDER BITZ-HAY 2394163
6 42 BRODY DAVIS 2394090 6 82 COLIN PETTON 3573246
7  123v  CAMERON NEELINGS 2411887 7 12 SAM DRANE 4128435
8 11 BLAKE MIEZEJESKI 5060670 8 10 MASON SMITH 5090479
9 14 ENZO TAFOYA 5051879 9 4 ZANE DAVIS 5029958
87 45 COLTON SHAFER 2246812 10  44m MACIE LEBLANC 2438744

1 38 KENZIE LUKER 2999196

ClassName Vintage Open -
12 2 CONNER HICKERSON 2419909
21 CHRISTIAN ~ SPURGEON 2106709

88 7 ETHAN SALMON 2222958
2 48 TYLER RAGGIO 905337

88 90w GEORGE HATHAWAY 1098332
3 98v BRYAN BERNA 2254016

88  127e JETT KATARZY 3528228
4 12a MARVIN LEWIS 5101370
5  26m WILLIAM MCDONNELL 322777 ClassName Vet (40+) Race# -
6 54e  JONATHAN  SCHAEFER 2254005 vet CASEY YARROW 767683
7 48h DONNIE DARRAH 346833 2 98v BRYAN BERNA 2254016
8  278e DAVE WADE 5069830 3 20z JIMMY SANCHEZ 809937
9 42y RICK REED 252126 4 5z JESSE SANCHEZ 2433551
10 46y MIKE PITSCHNER 2113569 5 16y DAVE SANCHEZ 252935
1 410 MARK ERICKSON 413753 6 32p DAN CAHOON 974369
88 42z ANTHONY MITCHELL 268267 7 22y JOHN SELF 466927
88  54e MICHAEL RODRIGUES 830473 8 12f FRED BENNETT 770462

9 12a MARVIN LEWIS 5101370

10 88 HENRY HAYES 511753

88 21 PEDRO BROWN 4129366

88 55 SHAWN RAGGIO 660702
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Main Results

) Open bxpert singles S

10

11

12

49
91
233
56
66
11
54
26a
82
92q
55

TARREN
CHAD
JUSTIN
CHRISTIAN
TONY
KENNY
ANDREW
MICHAEL
JUSTIN
TRAVIS
JONATHAN

TYLER

SANTERO
COSE
JONES
SPURGEON
MEIRING
HOLLAND
LUKER
INDERBITZIN
ANSELMI
PETTON
SCHAEFER

RAGGIO

2255303
695511
854824
2106709
432007
2155528
216265
364498
2009126
2253526
2254005

905337
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87=DNF 88=DNS 89=DNQ 90=DQ



